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Councilman: Jay Jarrett  

 

 

 

 

  Summer Concerts 

Sponsored by: 

City Hall 
Presents the 

2024 Concert 

Series at 

The  Jackson 

Mansion 
Located at: 

344 Market Street 

Berwick, PA 

1800 N. Market Street 

Berwick, PA 18603. 

570-752-2723 

Borough of Berwick 

 

Berwick Borough 

 

Support our Local Non-Profits and 

Businesses! 

FOOD PROVIDED BY: 

Boy Scouts  

 

_______________________ 

September 5, 2024 

Berwick Borough 

 Free Cake & Ice Cream Social 

 

Ice Cream provided by: 

 Our Friends at MAY’S 

 

Cakes provided by:  

 

Our friends and neighbors  

 

Dalo’s Bakery 

 

Weis Markets 

 

Giant Markets 

 



    

 

Thursday July 11, 2024 

Legends Oldies 

Thursday July 18, 2024 

Swing Masters 

Thursday July 25, 2024 

Back Track 

Rick Bennett 
 

Thursday August 1, 2024 

 Rose Ostrowski & Guitarist 
 

Thursday August 8, 2024 

KIDS NIGHT 6:30-8:30pm 

DJ Tom Rood 

FREE balloons, games,  

& a Bounce House for the kids 
 

Thursday August 15, 2024 

TO BE ANNOUNCED 
 

Thursday August 22, 2024 

All That Glitters 
 

Thursday August 29, 2024 

Guilty Pleasure 
 

HELP SUPPORT OUR LOCAL 

NON- PROFITS WITH YOUR PURCHASE 

OF FOOD FOR THE EVENING! 

 

ALL CONCERTS START AT 7PM 

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED 
 

Thursday June 6, 2024 

 Kerry Kenny Band 
 

Thursday June 13, 2024 

The Shoreliners 
  
Thursday June 20, 2024 

Dan Hess Band 
 

Thursday June 27, 2024 

Brooke & Kevin 
 

Thursday July 4, 2024 

The Berwick Borough’s 

4th of July Celebration 

• Starts at 1:00PM on the 

Lawn of The Jackson Mansion 

• Dignitaries will speak 

• FREE pizza, drinks and Ice Cream 

will be served 

• NO BAND AT JACKSON 

MANSION TONIGHT. 

 

 

 

 Bring a comfortable lawn chair or 

blanket; sit back and enjoy the music 

 

 

 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 

          Memory Lane 

“DO WOP Oldies up to 1963” 

A goodbye to summer and the 

Berwick Borough’s Free Cake  

& Ice Cream Social Night 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IF YOU CAN DONATE A 

GOODIE FOR OUR FREE 

CAKE & ICE CREAM NIGHT, 

PLEASE BRING IT THE 

NIGHT OF THE CONCERT 

TO JACKSON MANSION!   

 

WE SO APPRECIATE 

EVERYONE’S HELP ON THIS 

NIGHT! 

 


